
PSD Theatre 2024-25

High Schools:

Fort Collins High School Tower Theatre
Contact: Jason Tyler (jtyler@psdschools.org)

Six: Teen Edition
(Black Box Musical)
Oct. 9, 10, 11, 12 @ 7pm
Oct. 12 @ 2pm
Oct. 16, 17, 18, 19 @ 7pm
Oct. 19 @ 2pm
Tix: https://cur8.com/809/project/125151 $15 / General Admission

Black Comedy by Peter Shaffer
(Black Box Play)
Dec. 5, 6, 7 @ 7pm
Dec. 7 @ 2pm
Tix: cur8.com and search FCHS $15 / General Admission

Amelie: Teen Edition
(Mainstage Musical)
April 11, 12, 13 @ 7pm
Tix: cur8.com and search FCHS $15 / Reserved Seating

Fossil Ridge High School Theatre
Contact: Mikayla Assmus (massmus@psdschools.org)
Tix: frhs.booktix.com
Ticket Prices: $12 for students and $15 for adults

Noises Off
October 24th-26th at 7pm

Carrie: The Musical
April 10th-12th at 7pm

Poudre High School Theatre
Contact: Joel Smith (josmith@psdschools.org)
Tix: poudretheatre.org (for Anastasia, Adults $12, Students/Seniors $9, Children under six $5)

Anastasia
November 1, 2, 7, 8 at 7:00
November 9 at 2:30

Anatomy of Gray
February 13-15 at 7:00
February 16 at 2:30

Six: Teen Edition
April 24-26 at 7:00
April 27 at 2:30
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Rocky Mountain High School Theatre
Contact: Amy Wilson (wilsona@psdschools.org) - Play

Elizabeth Hohweiler (ehohweil@psdschools.org) - Musical
Tix: rmhsperforms.ludus.com | Adults $12, Students $10, Seniors/Children under 12 $8)

You Can’t Take it With You
November 1 & 2 at 7:00 pm
November 3 matinee at 2:00 pm

Something Rotten
March 13, 14, and 15 @7pm

Timnath Middle High School
Contact: Phil Forman (pforman@psdschools.org)
Tix: cur8.com and search Timnath (Adults $15, Students/Seniors $12, Children 11 under $10)

Peter and the Starcatcher
October 4 & 5, 2024 (Fri./Sat.) 7pm

Finding Nemo, Jr. (middle school) (Adults $15, Students/Seniors $12, Children 11
under $10)

Finding Nemo Jr. - December 5 & 6, 2024 (Thur./Fri.) 7pm

Cinderella (Adults $15, Students/Seniors $12, Children 11 under $10)
April 11-7pm & April 12 - 7pm (possible 1pm matinee)

Wellington Middle-High School
Contact: Penny Davis (pdavis@psdschools.org)
Tix: https://psdschools.schoolpay.com/

The Play that Goes Wrong: High School Edition
Nov. 15-16 @ 7 pm and Nov. 17 @ 2 pm

A Christmas Carol Radio Show (middle school)
December 5 @ 7 pm

James and the Giant Peach
April 4-5 @ 7 pm and April 6 @ 2 pm

Middle Schools:

Blevins Middle School
Contact: Brian Floyd (bfloyd@psdschools.org)

Fall Play–Title TBD
Thursday, 19 December 2024 at 7:00 pm
Blevins MIddle School Auditeria
No Admission Charge–Donations Accepted
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Spring Musical–Title TBD
Friday, May 2, 2025 at 7:00 pm
Saturday, May 3, 2025 at 3:00 pm
Friday, May 9, 2025 at 7:00 pm (Select Understudies play lead roles)
Saturday, May 10, 2025 at 3:00 pm
Blevins Middle School Auditeria
Adult General Admission - $5
Student/Child General Admission (Ages 4-18) - $3
Children Age 3 and Under - No Charge for Admission
Tickets Available at the Blevins Main Office

Boltz Middle School
Contact: Chris Thompson (cthompson@psdschools.org)

A Night of Comedy
December 5, 6, 2024, 7pm
$3 General Admission
Tickets: https://www.showtix4u.com/events/26036

Frozen Jr.
April 24-26, 2025. 7pm on Thursday, Friday and Saturday, 2pm Matinee on Saturday
$5 General Admission
Tickets: https://www.showtix4u.com/events/26036

Kinard Core Knowledge Middle School
Contact: Scott Wheeler (swheeler@psdschools.org)

Madrigal Dinner
December 13 &14, 2024
Kinard Middle School - 3002 E. Trilby Road
Tickets: https://www.kinardchoir.com/events-1 - $20 (full meal) / $8 (wassail only)

Spring Musical & 1-Acts (TBA)
May 22 & 23, 2025
Fort Collins Lincoln Center - Magnolia Theatre
Tickets: https://www.lctix.com/ - $10 - $12

Lesher IB Middle School
Contact: Monica Pendergast (mpendergast@psdschools.org)

Matilda Jr.
February 14th, 2025 @ 7 pm
February 15th, 2025 @ 1 pm and 7 pm
At Lesher Middle School’s Viking Performing Arts Center
$5 General Admission (link TBD)

Preston Middle School
Contact: Julia Mendez (jumendez@psdschools.org)

Annie Jr.
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December 6th and 7th, 2024 @7:30 pm

PGA (Poudre Global Academy)
Contact: Heidi Mickelson hmickels@psdschools.org

“Kids on Stage” Performance: TBD
May 9, 2025 @ 2 pm

Webber Middle School
Contact: Bethany Hampson bhampson@psdschools.org

Show selections TBA
Fall Play: 11/13 7pm
Fall Musical: 12/4 7pm
Spring Play: 4/23 7pm
Spring Musical: 5/7 7pm
All in the Webber cafeteria.

mailto:hmickels@psdschools.org
mailto:bhampson@psdschools.org

